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Kendall County, TX

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 7/13/20

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6559 - 1st Action Sanitize LLC
1st Action Sanitize LLC 10076 Sanitize/Disinfect County Courthouse 6/28/20 10-406-56099 07/13/2020 6,819.50
Vendor 6559 - 1st Action Sanitize LLC Total: 6,819.50
Vendor: 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor Juv Prob 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 10-510-54861 07/13/2020 56.74
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor RMEC 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 10-510-54861 07/13/2020 35.34
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor 143 Mark Twain 7/13/20- 8/12/20 10-510-54861 07/13/2020 35.34
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor 126 Rosewood Ave 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 10-510-54861 07/13/2020 91.01
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor Jail 8 Staudt St 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 10-510-54861 07/13/2020 163.85
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor JSPP 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 10-510-54861 07/13/2020 37.32
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor Sheriff's Office 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 10-510-54861 07/13/2020 57.52
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor P&T 4 Staudt St 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 10-510-54861 07/13/2020 165.45
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor EMS 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 10-540-53330 07/13/2020 139.00
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor R&B 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 11-620-53330 07/13/2020 36.37
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor & Maint Courthouse 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 13-510-53330 07/13/2020 538.60
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor Historic Courthouse 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 13-510-53330 07/13/2020 150.29
ADT Commercial LLC 50584390 6/14/20 Monitor 221 Fawn Valley 7/13/20 - 8/12/20 13-510-53330 07/13/2020 68.66
ADT Commercial LLC 50827872 6/14/20 Monitor JP #4 7/8/20 - 8/7/20 13-510-53330 07/13/2020 37.83
Vendor 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC Total: 1,613.32
Vendor: 1100 - Alamo Iron Works
Alamo Iron Works 13853028-00 Hard Hats & Suspension Kits 11-620-53330 07/13/2020 272.54
Vendor 1100 - Alamo Iron Works Total: 272.54
Vendor: 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0012023 Jul '20 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep 10-000-22505 07/13/2020 4,100.56
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0012023 Jun '20 Vision - COBRA/Ccas 10-361-46020 07/13/2020 9.92
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0012023 Jul '20 Vision - Co Surveyor 10-410-52020 07/13/2020 9.92
Vendor 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Total: 4,120.40
Vendor: 5832 - Apache Rifleworks
Apache Rifleworks KC06252020 Training Ammo (9mm) 29-552-54280 07/13/2020 59.96
Vendor 5832 - Apache Rifleworks Total: 59.96
Vendor: 4575 - Appraisal & Collection Technologies
Appraisal & Collection Technologies INV0011972 Truth in Taxation Software 2020 10-499-54523 07/13/2020 298.00
Vendor 4575 - Appraisal & Collection Technologies Total: 298.00
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Vendor: 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, LLP
Arguelles & Lambert, LLP 1/17/20 - 6/19/20 Appt Atty #7663 & #20-238CR 10-435-54020 07/13/2020 750.00
Vendor 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, LLP Total: 750.00
Vendor: 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc
Associated Supply Co Inc PS0164308-1 Snap Ring & Hydraulic Oil #170 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 133.76
Associated Supply Co Inc PSO167117-1 Cab Air Filter #170 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 103.40
Vendor 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc Total: 237.16
Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X06182020  Election Mobile Hotspot 5/11/20 - 6/10/20 10-404-54999 07/13/2020 36.73
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X06182020  iPad Air Card 5/11/20 - 6/10/20 Dist Judge 10-435-54240 07/13/2020 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X06182020 iPad Air Card 5/11/20 - 6/10/20 Const #2 10-552-54240 07/13/2020 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X06182020 iPad Air Card 5/11/20 - 6/10/20 Const #3 10-553-54240 07/13/2020 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X06182020 iPad Air Card 5/11/20 - 6/10/20 Const #4 10-554-54240 07/13/2020 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X06182020 CID Sve 5/11/20 - 6/10/20 10-560-54210 07/13/2020 63.00
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X06182020 CID Sve 5/11/20 - 6/10/20 10-560-54210 07/13/2020 49.29
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X06182020  Toughbook & iPad Air Cards 5/11/20 - 6/10/20 10-560-54240 07/13/2020 2,077.08
AT&T Mobitity 287284731716X06272020  210-415-7046 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 Em Mgmt 10-406-54210 07/13/2020 47.87
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020 210-415-7048 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 EMS 10-540-54210 07/13/2020 47.69
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020  210-415-7050 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 EMS 10-540-54210 07/13/2020 47.69
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020  210-415-7049 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 EMS 10-540-54210 07/13/2020 47.69
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020 210-415-7047 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 EMS 10-540-54210 07/13/2020 47.69
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020  830-534-0201 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 EMS 10-540-54210 07/13/2020 47.69
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020 830-428-8343 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 FirstNet Air Cards  10-540-54240 07/13/2020 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020 830-431-2606 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 FirstNet Air Cards  10-540-54240 07/13/2020 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020 830-428-1487 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 FirstNet Air Cards  10-540-54240 07/13/2020 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020 830-431-1454 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 FirstNet Air Cards  10-540-54240 07/13/2020 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020  830-428-8995 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 FirstNet Air Cards  10-540-54240 07/13/2020 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020 210-218-1417 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 Rural Fire 10-545-54210 07/13/2020 48.01
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X06272020  830-431-7600 5/20/20 - 6/19/20 Dep Fire Marshal ~ 43-545-54210 07/13/2020 45.88
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: 2,943.27
Vendor: 6548 - Atascosa County
Atascosa County INV0011907 Inmate Housing/May' 20 10-512-56072 07/13/2020 1,500.00
Vendor 6548 - Atascosa County Total: 1,500.00
Vendor: 5862 - Axon Enterprise, Inc.
Axon Enterprise, Inc. SI-1663758 USB Dataport Cable 10-560-53330 07/13/2020 220.00
Vendor 5862 - Axon Enterprise, Inc. Total: 220.00
Vendor: 4568 - Azcon Paving, Inc.
Azcon Paving, Inc. y1014 Asphalt Paving Corners - Johns Rd 11-620-54740 07/13/2020 10,862.00
Vendor 4568 - Azcon Paving, Inc. Total: 10,862.00
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100755 6/16/20 1106900-018 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 JP #4 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 320.46
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100763 6/16/20 1106900-003 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 Pct #4 Warehouse  10-510-54400 07/13/2020 25.53
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Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 105185 6/16/20 1106900-012 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 SO Tower Rd 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 61.53
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 112826 6/16/20 1106900-002 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 EMS Tower 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 58.16
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 114894 6/16/20 1106900-019 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 Mark Twain 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 34.73
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117591 6/16/20 1106900-016 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 Park House 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 290.39
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117596 6/16/20 1106900-015 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 Stor Trailer 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 39.41
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 119464 6/16/20 1106900-013 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 SO Portable 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 26.00
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123229 6/16/20 1106900-006 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 JP #2 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 139.86
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123279 6/16/20 1106900-004 S/15/20 - 6/15/20 Comfort EMS 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 335.25
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123620 7/2/20 330200-001 6/1/20 - 7/1/20 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 07/13/2020 254.60
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 124471 6/16/20 1106900-009 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 ComfortWasteStatiol 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 28.63
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200581 6/16/20 1106900-007 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 10 Staudt St 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 88.54
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200598 6/16/20 1106900-014 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 RMEC 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 331.98
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201015 6/16/20 1106900-022 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 Law Enf Facility 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 5,517.14
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201245 6/16/20 1106900-008 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 4 Staudt St 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 2,228.17
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300437 6/16/20 1106900-020 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 Animal Control 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 731.38
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300460 6/16/20 1106900-005 5/15/20-6/15/20 WasteDisp-SpanishPa: 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 51.10
Bandera Electric Coop, inc. Meter 300464 6/16/20 1106900-021 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 Recycling Cntr 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 60.27
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300489 6/16/20 1106900-017 5/15/20 - 6/15/20 Park Fac 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 101.70
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total: 10,724.83
Vendor: 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc.
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 107421 Propane (8gal) - Forklift 10-597-53330 07/13/2020 20.80
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 107439 Propane (8gal) - Forklift 10-597-53330 07/13/2020 20.80
Vendor 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc. Total: 41.60
Vendor: 3359 - Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD INV0011981 Reimb Fuel - May '20 10-542-53300 07/13/2020 547.70
Bergheim VFD INV0011981 Reimb AED Pads, Foam, Bunker Gear Cleaner 10-542-53330 07/13/2020 681.70
Bergheim VFD INV0011981 Reimb Telephone Svc May '20 10-542-54200 07/13/2020 26.58
Bergheim VFD INV0011981 Reimb Internet Svc May '20 10-542-54240 07/13/2020 79.08
Bergheim VFD INV0011981 Reimb First Net iPad Air Cards 3/20/20-5/19/20 10-542-54240 07/13/2020 592.00
Bergheim VFD INV0011981 Reimb Annual Web Hosting Package 10-542-54240 07/13/2020 900.00
Bergheim VFD INV0011981 Reimb Trash Svc june '20 10-542-54400 07/13/2020 58.15
Bergheim VFD INV0011981 Reimb Utilities May '20 10-542-54400 07/13/2020 377.63
Bergheim VFD INV0011981 Reimb Propane 10-542-54400 07/13/2020 646.75
Vendor 3359 - Bergheim VFD Total: 3,909.59
Vendor: 5757 - Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc.
Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc. 1147 Concrete, Paving & Headwalls - Flat Rock Creek Rd  11-620-54740 07/13/2020 32,734.25
Vendor 5757 - Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc. Total: 32,734.25
Vendor: 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 16709 A/C Coil Repair - Kendalia Library 10-510-54500 07/13/2020 600.00
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 16928 Replace A/C Blower Motor - Boerne EMS 10-510-54500 07/13/2020 1,150.20
Vendor 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Total: 1,750.20
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Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07470 Toner, File Folders & Highlighters 10-455-53100 07/13/2020 125.93
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07500 Copy Paper, Clip Dispenser & Correction Tape 34-570-53330 07/13/2020 55.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07506 Copy Paper, Labels & Staples 10-450-53100 07/13/2020 292.40
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07506.1 File Folder Labels 10-450-53100 07/13/2020 119.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07516 Copy Paper, Ink, Folders & Misc Supplies 10-457-53100 07/13/2020 391.85
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07520 Copy Paper & Hole Punch 10-403-53100 07/13/2020 483.91
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07521 Ink Cartridges (3) 10-405-53100 07/13/2020 236.07
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07527 Copy Paper & Ink Cartridges 10-512-53100 07/13/2020 783.84
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07527.1 Ink Cartridge 10-512-53100 07/13/2020 21.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07527.2 Ink Cartridge 10-512-53100 07/13/2020 66.49
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07539 Copy Paper, Pens & Binder Clips 10-435-53100 07/13/2020 72.76
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07539. Hand Sanitizer 10-406-56099 07/13/2020 50.97
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07539.3 Business Envelopes & Pens 10-435-53100 07/13/2020 36.94
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07550 Lock Cash Box 10-590-53330 07/13/2020 31.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07552 Frames for Awards (25) 10-497-53130 07/13/2020 324.75
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07561 Wireless Keyboard, Mouse & Writing Pads 10-455-53100 07/13/2020 53.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07573 Top Tab File Folders 10-495-53100 07/13/2020 16.99
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total: 3,166.81
Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control 18459 Bee Removal - Historic Jail 10-510-53330 07/13/2020 185.00
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total: 185.00
Vendor: 1043 - Boerne Printing
Boerne Printing 0620-93 Envelopes 10-455-53100 07/13/2020 119.00
Boerne Printing 0720-9 Inspection Forms 10-636-53330 07/13/2020 58.00
Vendor 1043 - Boerne Printing Total: 177.00
Vendor: 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic
Boerne Veterinary Clinic 216087 Heart Worm Treatment 10-408-53400 07/13/2020 331.00
Boerne Veterinary Clinic 216087 Spay/Neuter & Vaccination Pkg 10-408-53400 07/13/2020 135.90
Boerne Veterinary Clinic 216087 Dental Treatment 82-408-53330 07/13/2020 975.00
Boerne Veterinary Clinic 216215 Dental Treatment - "Pixie" 82-408-53330 07/13/2020 972.75
Vendor 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic Total: 2,414.65
Vendor: 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0256540 PVC Fittings - Waring Knoll 11-620-53330 07/13/2020 84.32
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0275482 2" Coupling & 2" Camlock R&B 11-620-53330 07/13/2020 16.88
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0275515 Tape & Pipe Insulation - Flat Rock Creek Rd 11-620-54740 07/13/2020 8.75
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0275933 Pad Lock R&B 11-620-53330 07/13/2020 15.69
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0275984 1"X3/4" Bushing #174 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 1.39
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0276046 Nipple, Cap & Twine R&B 11-620-53330 07/13/2020 15.73
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0276716 Sprayers (2gal) R&B 11-620-53330 07/13/2020 49.98
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0278370 Keys (20) - Apartment in Comfort 10-540-53330 07/13/2020 19.80
Vendor 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. Total: 212.54
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Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 83506504 Medications 10-540-53910 07/13/2020 110.80
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 83603267 Scoop Stretchers (2) 10-540-53910 07/13/2020 450.70
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 83653379 Probe Covers for Thermometers 10-406-56099 07/13/2020 27.38
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 83656588 White Duct Tape 10-540-53910 07/13/2020 8.69
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 83668058 Gloves 10-406-56099 07/13/2020 673.92
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 83670006 Infrared Thermometers (15) 10-406-56099 07/13/2020 929.85
Bound Tree Medical, LLC CREDIT000000026713 Credit - Rebate for Meds 10-540-53910 07/13/2020 -30.00
Bound Tree Medical, LLC CREDIT000000027950 Credit - Rebate for Meds 10-540-53910 07/13/2020 -180.00
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 1,991.34
Vendor: 5882 - Brauntex Materials, Inc.
Brauntex Materials, Inc. 111049 Type 340 D Asphalt(543.10Tons) - Johns Rd 11-620-54740 07/13/2020 30,956.70
Vendor 5882 - Brauntex Materials, Inc. Total: 30,956.70
Vendor: 5201 - Caldwell Country Chevrolet
Caldwell Country Chevrolet LR274139-002 Registration Fee VIN#4139 - Const 1 Tahoe 11-620-54810 07/13/2020 16.75
Vendor 5201 - Caldwell Country Chevrolet Total: 16.75
Vendor: 5280 - Carol L. Collins
Carol L. Collins 5/16/20-5/27/20 Appt Atty #19-597 (CPS) 10-435-54020 07/13/2020 91.00
Vendor 5280 - Carol L. Collins Total: 91.00
Vendor: 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet
Cavender Chevrolet CTCS368945 Antenna Repair #1603 10-560-54540 07/13/2020 354.66
Cavender Chevrolet CTCS371086 Front End Alignment #1560 10-553-54540 07/13/2020 129.95
Vendor 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet Total: 484.61
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. XR13149 Docking Stations, Surface Pens & Mouses (2) 50-475-53330 07/13/2020 662.16
CDW Government, Inc. ZCC5795 Lenovo Think Pad 10-415-53330 07/13/2020 1,429.18
CDW Government, Inc. ZCG3807 Topaz Siglite Electronic Signature Pad 10-512-53330 07/13/2020 244.66
CDW Government, Inc. ZCK7557 Monitor Stand & Shipping 10-402-53330 07/13/2020 41.73
CDW Government, Inc. ZCL1741 Lenovo 3Yr Protection 10-415-53330 07/13/2020 180.43
CDW Government, Inc. ZCQ8198 Dell Computer, Wireless Keyboard, Mouse&Wall Mot 43-545-55510 07/13/2020 1,449.83
CDW Government, Inc. ZCV3500 65" LED Monitor 43-545-55510 07/13/2020 1,648.89
CDW Government, Inc. ZDR4439 MS Surface Book 3 (2) 50-475-53330 07/13/2020 2,994.52
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 8,651.40
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 400068 6/15/20 27570100 5/13/20 - 6/13/20 R&B 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 582.06
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 550020 6/15/20 26279101 5/13/20 - 6/13/20 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 07/13/2020 340.66
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 60687 6/15/20 23385801 5/14/20 - 6/14/20 R&B 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 41.76
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 63332 6/15/20 26949801 5/14/20 - 6/14/20 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 07/13/2020 39.69
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 72480 6/15/20 22001201 5/14/20 - 6/14/20 Alamo Springs VFD 10-543-54400 07/13/2020 42.50
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 92186 6/15/20 27961000 5/14/20 - 6/14/20 R&B 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 46.50
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total: 1,093.17
7/10/2020 2:30:21 PM Page S of 30



Accounts Payable Claims Post Dates: 07/13/2020 - 07/13/2020

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 4815 - Charles Reed Greene
Charles Reed Greene 8/7/19-5/6/20 Appt Atty #7492 10-435-54020 07/13/2020 585.00
Vendor 4815 - Charles Reed Greene Total: 585.00
Vendor: 6077 - Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith 12/12/18 - 6/11/20 Appt Atty #7454 10-435-54020 07/13/2020 1,012.50
Christopher Mark Griffith 5/26/20 - 6/15/20 Appt Atty #7618 & #20-176CR 10-435-54020 07/13/2020 1,417.50
Christopher Mark Griffith 6/11/20-6/11/20 Appt Atty #6069, #6070 & #16-528CR 10-435-54020 07/13/2020 75.00
Christopher Mark Griffith 9/19/19 - 6/11/20 Appt Atty #7521 10-435-54020 07/13/2020 3,000.00
Vendor 6077 - Christopher Mark Griffith Total: 5,505.00
Vendor: 6556 - Christy L. Hanich
Christy L. Hanich INV0011969 Refund RMEC Cancellation 6/7/20 10-341-44515 07/13/2020 1,100.00
Vendor 6556 - Christy L. Hanich Total: 1,100.00
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 4053892335 Uniform Delivery & Set Up 6/23/20 - Courthouse Fac 10-510-53360 07/13/2020 93.61
Cintas Corporation 87 4053892335 Uniform Delivery & Set Up 6/23/20 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 07/13/2020 12.10
Cintas Corporation 87 4053892335 Uniform Delivery & Set Up 6/23/20 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 07/13/2020 13.75
Cintas Corporation 87 4053892335 Uniform Delivery & Set Up 6/23/20 - Recycling 10-597-53360 07/13/2020 12.10
Cintas Corporation 87 4054135730 Uniform Delivery & Set-Up 6/25/20 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 07/13/2020 12.10
Cintas Corporation 87 4054135730 Uniform Delivery & Set-Up 6/25/20 - R&B 11-620-53360 07/13/2020 411.93
Cintas Corporation 87 4054381003 Uniform Cleaning 6/29/20 - Courthouse Facilities 10-510-53360 07/13/2020 93.61
Cintas Corporation 87 4054381003 Uniform Cleaning 6/29/20 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 07/13/2020 12.10
Cintas Corporation 87 4054381003 Uniform Cleaning 6/29/20 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 07/13/2020 13.75
Cintas Corporation 87 4054381003 Uniform Cleaning 6/29/20 - Recycling 10-597-53360 07/13/2020 12.10
Cintas Corporation 87 4054769567 Uniform Cleaning 7/1/20 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 07/13/2020 12.10
Cintas Corporation 87 4054769567 Floor Mats - Comfort R&B 11-620-53330 07/13/2020 33.92
Cintas Corporation 87 4054769567 Uniform Cleaning 7/1/20 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 07/13/2020 624.58
Cintas Corporation 87 4055204156 Uniform Cleaning 7/7/20 - Courthouse Facilities 10-510-53360 07/13/2020 93.61
Cintas Corporation 87 4055204156 Uniform Cleaning 7/7/20 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 07/13/2020 12.10
Cintas Corporation 87 4055204156 Uniform Cleaning 7/7/20 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 07/13/2020 13.75
Cintas Corporation 87 4055204156 Uniform Cleaning 7/7/20 - Recycling 10-597-53360 07/13/2020 12.10
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 1,489.31
Vendor: 5900 - Cintas Corporation No.2
Cintas Corporation No.2 5017940206 First Aid Supplies 10-660-53330 07/13/2020 87.93
Vendor 5900 - Cintas Corporation No.2 Total: 87.93
Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities 30-0019-00 6/30/20 30-0019-00 5/20/20 - 6/22/20 Brush Site 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 159.89
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 6/16/20 01-5120-00 5/4/20 - 6/3/20 Historic Courthouse 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 753.88
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 6/16/20 01-5100-00 5/4/20 - 6/3/20 210 E. San Antonio 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 94.12
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 6/16/20 01-5110-00 5/4/20 - 6/3/20 Old Jail 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 3481
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 6/16/20 03-0575-02 5/4/20 - 6/3/20 221 Fawn Valley 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 1,260.54
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 6/16/20 01-5220-01 5/4/20 - 6/3/20 Courthouse 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 7,759.99
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020 6/19/20 09-0426-02 5/7/20 - 6/8/20 118 Saunders St 52 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 126.94
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 07/13/2020 - 07/13/2020

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Iltem) Account Number Post Date Amount
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020 6/19/20 09-0430-06 5/7/20 - 6/8/20 126 Rosewood Ave 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 247.22
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020 6/19/20 05-0425-03 5/7/20 - 6/8/20 118 Saunders St 51 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 207.88
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020 6/19/20 09-0450-04 5/7/20 - 6/8/20 114 Rosewood Ave 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 315.00
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 6/25/20 13-2472-00 5/18/20 - 6/17/20 6 Staudt St 2 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 109.46
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 6/25/20 13-2460-00 5/18/20 - 6/17/20 10 Staudt St 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 202.65
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 6/25/20 13-2470-00 5/18/20 - 6/17/20 6 Staudt St 1 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 421.98
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 6/25/20 13-7100-005/18/20 - 6/17/20 EMS 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 1,352.02
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 6/25/20 13-2465-005/18/20 - 6/17/20 8 Staudt St 10-510-54400 07/13/2020 5,460.13
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total: 18,506.51
Vendor: 3360 - Cleaning Ideas Corp.
Cleaning Ideas Corp. 0330195 24,000 PPE Masks 10-406-56099 07/13/2020 11,520.00
Vendor 3360 - Cleaning Ideas Corp. Total: 11,520.00
Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 289653 Battery Core Deposit #1703 10-560-54540 07/13/2020 182.59
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 289658 Battery Core Deposit #1304 10-560-54540 07/13/2020 48.67
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 289734 Battery Core Deposit #2812 10-560-54540 07/13/2020 78.55
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290304 Slide Terminal #1914 10-408-54540 07/13/2020 442
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290619 Oil #1905 10-560-54540 07/13/2020 83.97
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290654 Mobil Cil - Stock 10-560-54540 07/13/2020 858.67
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290668 Gas Cap #278 10-540-54540 07/13/2020 8.49
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290682 Brake Pads #55 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 174.96
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290694 Starter #51 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 250.12
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290747 Bolt #170 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 2.18
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290754 Oil & Air Filters #166 10-510-54540 07/13/2020 17.10
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290755 Oil Filter #55 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 17.50
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290762 Serpentine Belt #51 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 11.80
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290763 Stop Leak - Stock 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 11.49
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290866 Air Flow Sensor Cleaner - Stock 11-620-53610 07/13/2020 3.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290883 Hyd Fittings #170 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 51.54
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 250897 Hyd Hose #170 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 76.64
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290929 Steering Shock #174 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 40.94
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 250944 Eraser Pads (3) & Blade 10-560-54540 07/13/2020 97.26
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 290966 Filter #119 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 33.82
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291002 Fuel Filter #119 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 16.28
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291015 Adhesive Cleaner 10-560-54540 07/13/2020 23.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291196 A/C Stop Leak #12 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 34.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291200 Grease Gun Hose & Coupler #182 11-620-53330 07/13/2020 9.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291201 Credit - Fuse #1607(Ref INV285488) 10-560-54540 07/13/2020 -6.24
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291203 Air Filter #1311 87-560-54540 07/13/2020 12.25
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291204 Air Filter 465 10-596-54540 07/13/2020 42.47
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291205 Filters #119 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 154.21
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291223 10W 30 Qil #178 11-620-53300 07/13/2020 84.95
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 291342 Fuel Sending Unit #9 11-620-54540 07/13/2020 59.99
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Vendor: 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc

Payable Number

291349
291355
291357
291389
291392
291398
291398
291399
291437
291439
291457
291458
291459
291475
291478
291479
291480
291481
291482
291539
291545
291566
291567
291819
291820
291830
291922
291924
291930
291931
291963
291975
292186
292194
292424

0003778-IN
0003827-IN
0592524-IN

Description (Item)

Rocker Switch #540
Linch Pins - Stock
Adhesive Cleaner

Air Flow Sensor #279
Hour Meter #565

Air Saw Blades - Shop
Touch Up Paint - Shop
Lock Pin - Stock

Disc Pad #1703

Disc Pad #1502

Disc Pad #1703

Disc Pad #1501
Platinum Kit #1703

Hub Bearing #1703
Bracket #1914

Air Filter #12

Fuel Filter - Stock

Lamp #280

Cable Tie #1914

Fuel Additive #1503
Battery - EMS Tower - Jennifer Dr
Brake Rotor #1906
Wheel Nut #1906
Transmission Fluid & Flat Pack #1802
Sensor #1804

Hyd Hose & Fittings #43
Cabin Air Filter #170
Super Glue - Stock

Fuel Additive #1802
Anti Freeze - Stock, #178
10W 30 Oil - Stock, #178
10W 30 Oil - Stock

Fuel, Blades, Cutting Stone for Chainsaw & Oil

Transmission Fluid - Shop
Gear Oil #1603

Kitchen PM Service 5/10/20 - 6/10/20
Kitchen PM Service 6/10/20 - 7/10/20

Service Call-Dishwasher, Gloves & Cleaner

Account Number

11-620-54540
11-620-53330
10-560-54540
10-660-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-53330
11-620-53610
11-620-53330
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-408-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
10-408-54540
10-560-54540
10-540-53330
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-596-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-53330
10-560-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-53300
11-620-53300
10-660-54531
10-560-54540
10-560-54540

10-512-54861
10-512-54861
10-512-53330

Post Dates: 07/13/2020 - 07/13/2020

7/10/2020 2:30:21 PM

Post Date Amount
07/13/2020 26.99
07/13/2020 10.58
07/13/2020 23.99
07/13/2020 184.16
07/13/2020 43.06
07/13/2020 19.99
07/13/2020 15.67
07/13/2020 499
07/13/2020 177.45
07/13/2020 113.98
07/13/2020 56.99
07/13/2020 56.99
07/13/2020 39.53
07/13/2020 256.39
07/13/2020 6.29
07/13/2020 32.36
07/13/2020 11.85
07/13/2020 4.70
07/13/2020 9.49
07/13/2020 24.99
07/13/2020 84.69
07/13/2020 107.34
07/13/2020 17.84
07/13/2020 45.82
07/13/2020 45.76
07/13/2020 97.38
07/13/2020 45.49
07/13/2020 1.70
07/13/2020 24.99
07/13/2020 59.94
07/13/2020 52.83
07/13/2020 13.74
07/13/2020 128.24
07/13/2020 20.34
07/13/2020 69.81
Vendor 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply Total: 4,422.97
07/13/2020 311.91
07/13/2020 311.91
07/13/2020 255.00
Vendor 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc Total: 878.82
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 07/13/2020 - 07/13/2020

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6410 - Compliance Diagnostic Equipment LLC
Compliance Diagnostic Equipment LLC 2002080 Drug Tests 34-570-53330 07/13/2020 95.00
Vendor 6410 - Compliance Diagnostic Equipment LLC Total: 95.00
Vendor: 4254 - Corrie Lindstrom
Corrie Lindstrom INV0011976 Reimb Local Mileage - 6/23/20 & 6/30/20 10-499-54260 07/13/2020 17.00
Vendor 4254 - Corrie Lindstrom Total: 17.00
Vendor: 6346 - Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC
Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health SL TB47287 Needles(1,200) & Sharp Containers (4) 10-408-53400 07/13/2020 68.44
Vendor 6346 - Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC Total: 68.44
Vendor: 4070 - Creative Forms & Concepts, Inc.
Creative Forms & Concepts, Inc. 117958 3,300 Accounts Payable Checks 10-495-53100 07/13/2020 604.21
Vendor 4070 - Creative Forms & Concepts, Inc. Total: 604.21
Vendor: 6557 - D-1 TEAFCS
D-1 TEAFCS 2020122 Regis-2020 Conference/B. Cernosek 7/27-7/30 10-665-54920 07/13/2020 225.00
Vendor 6557 - D-1 TEAFCS Total: 225.00
Vendor: 5944 - Daniel Vetter
Daniel Vetter INV0011925 Reimb Local Mileage 5/26/20 - 6/23/20 10-660-54260 07/13/2020 117.00
Vendor 5944 - Daniel Vetter Total: 117.00
Vendor: 6207 - David Brian Vaughan
David Brian Vaughan INV0011968 Reimb-Hotel/Meals - Polygraph Trng 6/15/20-6/18/2(10-554-54270 07/13/2020 455.53
Vendor 6207 - David Brian Vaughan Total: 455.53
Vendor: 4980 - Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Co Judge 10-400-54200 07/13/2020 0.04
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Co Clerk 10-403-54200 07/13/2020 0.23
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Animal Control 10-408-54200 07/13/2020 0.16
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - IT 10-415-54200 07/13/2020 0.12
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Dist Clerk 10-450-54200 07/13/2020 0.40
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - JP #1 10-455-54200 07/13/2020 0.02
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - JP #2 10-456-54200 07/13/2020 0.01
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - JP #3 10-457-54200 07/13/2020 0.10
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - JP #4 10-458-54200 07/13/2020 1.22
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Crim Dist Atty 10-470-54200 07/13/2020 0.09
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Human Resources 10-496-54200 07/13/2020 0.04
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Courthouse Fac 10-510-54200 07/13/2020 0.10
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - SO 10-560-54200 07/13/2020 1.21
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Adult Prob 10-579-54200 07/13/2020 0.56
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Health & Welfare 10-635-54200 07/13/2020 0.15
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May ‘20 - R&B 11-620-54200 07/13/2020 0.02
Department of Information Resources 20050824N Long Distance May '20 - Juv Prob 35-570-54200 07/13/2020 0.03
Vendor 4980 - Department of Information Resources Total: 4.50
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name Payable Number

Vendor: 1033 - Dependable Insurance Agency
Dependable Insurance Agency 000459

Vendor: 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc.

Diamond Drugs, Inc. IN001038850

Vendor: 1343 - Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home

Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home INV0011921
Vendor: 1677 - Ecolab

Ecolab 6255918920
Ecolab 6255918921
Ecolab 6256083356
Vendor: 3179 - Equipment Depot

Equipment Depot 52063254

Vendor: 5476 - Five Star Correctional Services, Inc.

Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 35790
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 35852
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 35908
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 35944

Vendor: 1429 - Galis, LLC

Galls, LLC 015391667
Galls, LLC 015604587
Galls, LLC 015658860
Galls, LLC 015658867
Galls, LLC 015739787
Galls, LLC 015739790
Galls, LLC 015827724
Galls, LLC 015836675
Galls, LLC 015865784
Galls, LLC 015865789
Galls, LLC 015865795
Galls, LLC 015875785
Galls, LLC 015896118
Galls, LLC 015943784
Galls, LLC BC1129357
Galls, LLC BC1135632

Description (ltem)

Notary Bond - D. Elliott

Inmate Rx/May '20

1st Call/Removal & Supplies - J. Nuncio

Laundry Detergent
Laundry Destainer
Dishwasher Detergent

Swing Arm Brackets #159, Stock

Inmate Meals 5/28/20 - 6/3/20
Inmate Meals 6/4/20 - 6/10/20
Inmate Meals 6/11/20 - 6/17/20
Inmate Meals 6/18/20 - 6/24/20

Uniform Ear Molds, Shirts (3) & Pants - T.Webb
Uniform Pants (2} - T. Hill

Uniform Shirts (2) - T. Hill

Uniform Shirt - M. Invergo

Uniform Shirt - M. Invergo

Uniform Shirt - M. Invergo

Uniform Ranger Belt - J. Lozano
Uniform Shirt - M. invergo

Uniform Shirt - T. Hill

Uniform Shirt Carrier - ). Lozano
Uniform Traffic Vest - T. Webb

Uniform Pants - K. Padilla

Uniform Body Shield & Pants - R. Garcia
Uniform Shirts (2} - K. Padilla

Uniforms - S. Woodall

Uniforms - R. Wilson

Account Number

10-470-54800

10-512-54050

10-409-54051

10-512-53330
10-512-53330
10-512-53330

11-620-54540

10-512-53315
10-512-53315
10-512-53315
10-512-53315

10-560-53360
10-512-53360
10-512-53360
10-512-53360
10-512-53360
10-512-53360
10-512-53360
10-512-53360
10-512-53360
10-512-53360
10-560-53360
10-512-53360
10-560-53360
10-512-53360
10-540-53360
10-540-53360

Post Dates: 07/13/2020 - 07/13/2020

Post Date

07/13/2020

Vendor 1033 - Dependable Insurance Agency Total:

07/13/2020

Vendor 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc. Total:

07/13/2020

Vendor 1343 - Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home Total:

07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020

Vendor 1677 - Ecolab Total:

07/13/2020

Vendor 3179 - Equipment Depot Total:

07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020

Vendor 5476 - Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. Total:

07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020

Amount

71.00
71.00

3,670.51
3,670.51

525.00
525.00

514.74
161.38
563.35
1,239.47

246.20
246.20

3,485.44
3,506.02
3,495.04
3,556.04
14,042.54

313.82
104.78
110.48
55.15
61.66
55.15
95.99
61.66
56.50
96.99
34.40
52.39
149.38
107.49
66.15
480.48

7/10/2020 2:30:21 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Galls, LLC

Vendor: 6553 - Gilberto Gonzales
Gilberto Gonzales

Vendor: 2412 - Grainger
Grainger
Grainger
Grainger

Vendor: 1594 - GrantWorks
GrantWorks

Vendor: 4089 - HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy

Vendor: 4559 - Heritage-Crystal Clean, LLC
Heritage-Crystal Clean, LLC

Vendor: 1066 - Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.

Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.
Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc.

Vendor: 2960 - Hill Country Mini Mart LP
Hill Country Mini Mart LP

Payable Number
BC1142750

INV0011924

9557653806
9564057819
9564227289

03

200687101
200687101
200687101

16314398

134700 7/1/20

1430600 7/1/20
1430600 7/1/20
1438000 7/1/20
1438000 7/1/20
14772007/1/20
1477200 7/1/20
1482200 7/1/20
1513800 7/1/20
1514500 7/1/20
1527700 7/1/20
1527700 7/1/20
1532200 7/1/20
619300 7/1/20

4272418

Description (Item)

Uniform Pants (3) & Taclite Hat - M. Kellogg

Reimb - Judgements - J. Gallegos/Harris County

Back Support Belt - R. Haffner
Powdered Drink R&B
Back Support Belt - R. Olson

Account Number

10-540-53360

10-470-54020

11-620-53330
11-620-53330
11-620-53330

Draw#5/Grant#7218260/Admin-WCID Water Improvi96-620-53321

May '20 Rx/Case #20-011
May '20 Rx/Case #19-066
May '20 Rx/Case #11-065

Parts Washer Service - Shop

830-111-0176 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Internet - R&B
830-995-5181 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - JP #4 Fax
830-111-7975 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Internet - JP #4
830-995-2124 7/1/20-7/31/20 Local - CVFD
830-995-3409 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - CVFD Fax
830-995-5158 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - WVFD Fax
830-995-2626 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - WVFD
830-995-2688 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - Comfort SO
830-995-3142 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - R&B
830-995-3152 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - R&B Fax

80-635-54050
80-635-54050
80-635-54050

11-620-53330

11-620-54240
10-458-54200
10-458-54240
10-546-54200
10-546-54200
10-549-54200
10-549-54200
10-560-54200
11-620-54200
11-620-54200

830-995-3344 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - Comfort EMS 10-540-54200
830-111-8624 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Internet-Comfort EM 10-540-54240

830-995-3400 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - JP #4
830-324-6737 7/1/20 - 7/31/20 Local - SVFD

Acct #54 Gasoline - Waring VFD/Jun '20

10-458-54200
10-548-54200

10-549-53300

Post Dates: 07/13/2020 - 07/13/2020

Post Date

07/13/2020
Vendor 1429 - Galls, LLC Total:

07/13/2020
Vendor 6553 - Gilberto Gonzales Total:

07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
Vendor 2412 - Grainger Total:

07/13/2020
Vendor 1594 - GrantWorks Total:

07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
Vendor 4089 - HEB Pharmacy Total:

07/13/2020
Vendor 4559 - Heritage-Crystal Clean, LLC Total:

07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
Vendor 1066 - Hill Co Telephone Coop, Inc. Total:

07/13/2020
Vendor 2960 - Hill Country Mini Mart LP Total:

Amount

279.65
2,182.12

9.00
9.00

26.33
104.98
26.33
157.64

6,050.00
6,050.00

92.18
156.23
8.97
257.38

239.42
239.492

149.95
40.49
149.95
42.99
40.49
39.99
40.99
35.43
40.49
40.49
40.95
120.95
40.49
125.98
953.63

23.60
23.60

7/10/2020 2:30:21 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Vendor: 3892 - Hill Country Overhead Door
Hill Country Overhead Door

Vendor: 1924 - Hohmann Welding & Supply
Hohmann Welding & Supply

Vendor: 3365 - HTS Voice & Data Systems
HTS Voice & Data Systems
HTS Voice & Data Systems

Vendor: 6173 - ICS Jail Supplies, Inc
ICS Jail Supplies, Inc

Payable Number

24017

956735

1082049
1082049

W3816300

Vendor: 3727 - Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd.

Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd.

Vendor: 6319 - Jenkins Air Conditioning Co. LLC

Jenkins Air Conditioning Co. LLC

Vendor: 5558 - Jennifer C. Harris
Jennifer C. Harris
Jennifer C. Harris
Jennifer C. Harris
Jennifer C. Harris
Jennifer C. Harris
Jennifer C. Harris

Vendor: 5299 - Johnathan E. Rightmyer
Johnathan E. Rightmyer

Vendor: 6554 - Jose Angel Alvarez
Jose Angel Alvarez

Vendor: 3840 - JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
1P Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
1P Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na

70123

1228

1/1/20 - 4/29/20